
 

      Academic Calendar 2025/2026 
 
         TERM 1 

18th August 2025 to 10th October 2025 
14 & 15 August, Thursday & Friday Orientation Sessions for New Students 

Meet & Greet Sessions for Existing Students 
(Respective timings will be further advised) 

18 August, Monday First Day of School – Term 1 
(Staggered entry begins for PN children and new N1 children) 
Last day of withdrawal notice accepted for Term 2 

29 August, Friday         Welcoming Event, 4:00pm - 5:30pm 

5 September, Friday Teacher’s Day Holiday– Pre-School Closure  

11 September, Thursday Virtual Sharing Session on N2 to K2 Reading Programme, 5:00pm to 5:45pm 
(Virtual meeting link will be shared closer to date) 

16 September, Tuesday Parent Representative Meeting, 5:00pm – 5:45pm 

1 & 2 October, Wednesday & Thursday              Parent Teacher Conferences, 3:15pm– 6:55pm​
Portfolios published 

3  October, Friday Children’s Day – Pre-School Closure 
9 & 10 October, Thursday & Friday Magical Movement  
10 October, Friday Last day of Term 1 
13  to 17  October, Monday to Friday Term Break  

Holiday Programme (9:00am – 12:30pm) available for registration for 
N1 to K2 only 

 
         TERM 2 

21st October 2025  to 11th December 2025 
20 October, Monday Deepavali  Public Holiday – Pre-School Closure 

21 October, Tuesday First Day of Term 2 ​
Last day of withdrawal notice accepted for Term 3 

24 October, Friday Deepavali Celebration Day 
31 October, Friday Halloween Dress Up Day 

14 November, Friday Parent Coffee Afternoon, 5:00pm – 5:45pm 

18 November, Tuesday Parent Representative Meeting, 5:00pm – 5:45pm 

8 - 11 December, Monday - Thursday   Festive Celebration Week 
10 December, Wednesday Semester 1 Reports sent home 
11 December, Thursday Last day of Term 2 
12 December to 2 January 2026 Term Break 

 
Please Note : These dates are accurate at time of publishing but are subject to change and addition. Printed on 3 March 2025. 
 

                                 Denotes days of pre-school closure 
                Public Holidays for 2025/2026 is subject to final confirmation from the Singapore Ministry of Manpower 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 



 

    Academic Calendar 2025/2026​ ​        
        TERM 3 

5th January 2026 to 27th March 2026 
5 January, Monday First Day of Term 3 
15 January, Thursday Parent Coffee Afternoon, 5:00pm – 5:45pm 
20 to 22 January, Tuesday-Thursday Annual School Photography 
2 February, Monday Last day of withdrawal notice accepted for Term 4 
3 February, Tuesday Parent Representative Meeting, 5:00pm – 5:45pm 

13 February, Friday Chinese New Year Celebration Day  

16 to 20 February, Monday - Friday Mid Term Break 

17 & 18 February, Tuesday & 
Wednesday 

Public Holiday – Chinese New Year 

3 & 4 March, Tuesday & Wednesday Curriculum Days  
5 March, Thursday Book Day 

6 March, Friday Staff Professional Development Day – Pre-School Closure 

17 & 18 March, Tuesday & Wednesday Parent Teacher Conferences, 3:15pm – 6:55pm 
Portfolios published 

20 March, Friday Public Holiday – Hari Raya Puasa 

23 – 27 March, Monday - Friday Sustainability Collaboration Week – Clothes Drive 
27 March, Friday Last Day of Term 3  
30 March - 2 April, Monday- 
Thursday 

Term Break​
Holiday Programme (9:00am – 12:30pm) available for registration for PN to 
K2 

3 April, Friday Public Holiday – Good Friday 

6 – 10 April, Monday- Friday Term Break 
 
                         
       TERM 4 

13th April 2026 to 17th June 2026 
13 April, Monday First Day of Term 4  
27 April, Monday Last day of withdrawal notice accepted for next academic year 
29 April, Wednesday Parent Coffee Afternoon, 5:00pm-5:45pm 

1 May, Thursday Public Holiday – Labour Day  
12 May, Tuesday Parent Representative Meeting, 5:00pm – 5:45pm 

13 May, Wednesday Parent Coffee Afternoon, 5:00pm – 5:45pm 

27 May, Wednesday Public Holiday - Hari Raya Haji  

1 June, Monday Public Holiday - Vesak Day 
6 June, Saturday 100 Languages Exhibition, 9:00am – 12:00pm 
9 June, Tuesday K2 Graduation Day, 3:30pm - 4 :30pm 
16 June, Tuesday Reports sent home 
17 June, Wednesday Last Day of Term 4  
22 June – 17 July Holiday Programme (9:00am – 12:30pm) available for registration for PN to K2 

 
Please Note : These dates are accurate at time of publishing but are subject to change and addition. Printed on 3 March 2025 

            
                                   Denotes days of pre-school closure 

                 Public Holidays for 2025/2026 is subject to final confirmation from the Singapore Ministry of Manpower 
 
 
 
 

 


